	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page "1
The leader in
rugged fiber optic
technology.
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.
DS-015 2017A-0329
2 Channel ADSL

CO/Sub Card
Front Panel Features
Ordering Information
A complete system requires a CO and SUB card.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
General Specifications
Optics Distance Fiber Description Part Number CLEI Number
Multimode ST 500m / 1640 ft. 62.5µm / 50µm
CO Card 8806-1550-01 NPP1UM0CAA
SUB Card 8806-1560-01 NPP1VM0CAA
Multimode SC 500m / 1640 ft. 62.5µm / 50µm
CO Card 8805-1550-01 -
SUB Card 8805-1560-01 -
Single-mode ST 13km / 8 mi. 8~9µm
CO Card 8806-1570-01 -
SUB Card 8806-1580-01 -
Single-mode SC 13km / 8 mi. 8~9µm
CO Card 8805-1570-01 NPP1UN0CAA
SUB Card 8805-1580-01 NPP1VN0CAA
Transmission method Amplitude Modulated Light via two optical fibers
Multimode: 850nm
Single-mode: 1310nm
Maximum Fiber Attenuation /